Antalovskyi Vasyl Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 29, 1973
Last position SE "Mukachyv Forestry", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10002
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10002

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Antalovska Evelina Vasylivna

Antalovska Mariana Petrivna

N

wife

daughter

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

OEP>XXABHE MIANPNEMCTBO
MYKAYIBCbKE JIICOBE
rOCNOAOAPCTBO, ONPEKTOP

AN MYKAYIBCbLKE JTICOBE
rOCNOAOAPCTBO, ONPEKTOP

State Enterprise Mukachivske
Forestry, Director

State Enterprise Mukachivske
Forestry, Director

17 141,70

14 405,33

10 886,17

7 482,90

5 057,56

4 252,95

2 549,97

743,60


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31029
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31029
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31029
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31029
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31030
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31030
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31030
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31030
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a51864e6-3280-4960-94e4-288c2449526a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04a028f4-06c9-4d36-91f1-31de86c57508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e2e8a50-41f4-4dff-a3e4-60af1ae82e33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efa9501d-37c1-466f-8a7e-38ca59a6e546

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

500 000,00

300 000,00

400 000,00

320 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a51864e6-3280-4960-94e4-288c2449526a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04a028f4-06c9-4d36-91f1-31de86c57508
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efa9501d-37c1-466f-8a7e-38ca59a6e546
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e2e8a50-41f4-4dff-a3e4-60af1ae82e33
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REAL ESTATE:

2019
2018
2017

2016

o

25100.0 sq.

25100.0 sq.

25100.0 sq.

25100.0 sq.

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

200.0 sg. m (1)

200.0 sg. m (1)

200.0 sg. m (1)

BMW X5 2008

BMW X5 2008

NISSAN PATROL 2006

NISSAN PATROL 2006

66.6 sq. m
(1)
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il
CAREER:

— SE "Mukachyv Forestry", Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10002
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/27717#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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